
HYD-104M-40W
Panel light

HYD-104M panel light adopts high lumen.It is LED chips with CRI>80, special frame design and provides excellent thermal management.The panel light can 
recessed installation with clips makes,it suitable for more kinds of ceiling.This panel light has many advantages, such as:High lumen with 100lm/W;Wide 
beam angle 113°;Large heat dissipation area;Recessed installation.

Description

Light source

Powered By

Lumileds

Tridonic Dali dimmable

Electrical features

Materials

Lighting Distributor

Installation way

Adjustability

Aluminium, SPCC

PMMA(Lens)+PS(Diffuser)

Recessed mounted

Not Adjustable

Technical features

Office room,Meeting room,Class room,Shopping mall,Super market,
Hospital,Laboratory,Dust-free workshop

Applications

Electrical features
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Power

Luminiaire luminous flux

Efficiency

CCT

CRI

Beam Angle

Working temperature

Life span

IP

Dimension

40W

 4000lm

100lm/w

4000K

≥80

113°

-20℃ ~55℃

50,000h

IP40

W595 x L595

URG <19

Warranty 7 Years
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