



HYD-104M-40W

Panel light

Description

HYD-104M panel light adopts high lumen. It is LED chips with CRI>80, special frame design and provides excellent thermal management. The panel light can recessed installation with clips makes, it suitable for more kinds of ceiling. This panel light has many advantages, such as: High lumen with 100lm/W; Wide beam angle 113°; Large heat dissipation area; Recessed installation.

Product Specification	
Power	40W
Luminiaire luminous flux	4000lm
Efficiency	100lm/w
CCT	4000K
CRI	≥80
URG	<19
Beam Angle	113°
Working temperature	-20°C ~55°C
Life span	50,000h
Warranty	7 Years
IP	IP40
Dimension	W595 x L595

Technical features	
Materials	Aluminium, SPCC
Lighting Distributor	PMMA(Lens)+PS(Diffuser)
Installation way	Recessed mounted
Adjustability	Not Adjustable

A					

Of fice room, Meeting room, Class room, Shopping mall, Super market, Hospital, Laboratory, Dust-free workshop

Electrical features	
Light source	Lumileds
Powered By	Tridonic Dali dimmable

Electrical features



